UNITED STATES
Filter Specialists, Inc.
100 Anchor Road
P.O. Box 735
Michigan City, Indiana 46360
219.879.3307
800.348.3205
FAX 219.877.0632

www.fsifilters.com or email sales@fsifilters.com
B PO N G 10 P 2 S C
HOW TO ORDER (FELT BAGS)
B PEM 100 P 1 P A
HOW TO ORDER (MESH BAGS)
Example: Example:
P = Polyloc®
N = Nylon Polyloc
C = Cuno
PE = Polyester Polyloc
PO = Polypropylene
Snap Fit
8: 5 1/2” x 22”
9: 5 1/2” x 33”
5GP: 5 Gallon Pail
12X18D: 12” x 18” Drawstring
18X24D: 18” x 24” Drawstring
18X28D: 18” x 28” Drawstring
P = Polypropylene Polyloc
PE = Polyester Polyloc
N = Nylon Polyloc
C = Cuno
PO = Polypropylene
Snap Fit
LOOPS = Loops
N = Nylon Handle
R = Reverse Collar
FSI is a vertically integrated manufacturer. We control our process from
fiber to finished product, ensuring better quality control. FSI’s “compre-
hensive manufacturing control” philosophy insures that we will maintain
our status as the industry leader in all phases of the filter business. For
more information, technical consultation or details about our custom
design capability, contact your FSI representative or our headquarters
in Michigan City, Indiana.
Distributed by
Type of Filter:
B = Bag
Material:
PE = Felt, Polyester
PO = Felt, Polypropylene
HT = Felt, Nomex
TFE = Felt, Teflon®
N = Felt, Nylon
N = Non-inserted Felt
I = Inserted felt
G = Glazed Finish (Felt)
F = Fuzzy Finish (Polyester Felt Only)
EX = Extended Life (PO/PE Only)
Micron Rating:
PONG: 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, and 100
PENG: 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 200
TFE: 10, 25, 50
HT: 5, 10, 25, 50, 100, 200
N: 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
POEX: 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
PEEX: 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
Cover:
P = Plain (no cover)
PEM = Polyester Multifilament
NMO = Nylon Monofilament
Size:
1: 7” x 16” 4: 4” x 14” 7: 5 1/2” x 16”
2: 7” x 32” 5*: 6 7/8” x 34” 8: 5 1/2” x 22”
3: 4” x 8.25” 6*: 6 7/8” x 16 1/2” 9: 5 1/2” x 33”
Ring:
S = Snap Fit Metal
SSS = Stainless Steel Snap Fit
CO = Commercial Steel Ring
COP = Commercial Plastic Ring
RP = Ronningen-Petter Snap Fit
RPP = Ronningen-Petter
Plastic Ring
Suffix:
WE** = Welded Seam Construction
A = Auto Construction LOOPS = Loops

www.fsifilters.com or email sales@fsifilters.com
B PO N G 10 P 2 S C
HOW TO ORDER (FELT BAGS)
B PEM 100 P 1 P A
HOW TO ORDER (MESH BAGS)
Example: Example:
P = Polyloc®
N = Nylon Polyloc
C = Cuno
PE = Polyester Polyloc
PO = Polypropylene
Snap Fit
8: 5 1/2” x 22”
9: 5 1/2” x 33”
5GP: 5 Gallon Pail
12X18D: 12” x 18” Drawstring
18X24D: 18” x 24” Drawstring
18X28D: 18” x 28” Drawstring
P = Polypropylene Polyloc
PE = Polyester Polyloc
N = Nylon Polyloc
C = Cuno
PO = Polypropylene
Snap Fit
LOOPS = Loops
N = Nylon Handle
R = Reverse Collar
FSI is a vertically integrated manufacturer. We control our process from
fiber to finished product, ensuring better quality control. FSI’s “compre-
hensive manufacturing control” philosophy insures that we will maintain
our status as the industry leader in all phases of the filter business. For
more information, technical consultation or details about our custom
design capability, contact your FSI representative or our headquarters
in Michigan City, Indiana.
Distributed by
Type of Filter:
B = Bag
Material:
PE = Felt, Polyester
PO = Felt, Polypropylene
HT = Felt, Nomex
TFE = Felt, Teflon®
N = Felt, Nylon
N = Non-inserted Felt
I = Inserted felt
G = Glazed Finish (Felt)
F = Fuzzy Finish (Polyester Felt Only)
EX = Extended Life (PO/PE Only)
Micron Rating:
PONG: 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, and 100
PENG: 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 200
TFE: 10, 25, 50
HT: 5, 10, 25, 50, 100, 200
N: 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
POEX: 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
PEEX: 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
Cover:
P = Plain (no cover)
PEM = Polyester Multifilament
NMO = Nylon Monofilament
Size:
1: 7” x 16” 4: 4” x 14” 7: 5 1/2” x 16”
2: 7” x 32” 5*: 6 7/8” x 34” 8: 5 1/2” x 22”
3: 4” x 8.25” 6*: 6 7/8” x 16 1/2” 9: 5 1/2” x 33”
Ring:
S = Snap Fit Metal
SSS = Stainless Steel Snap Fit
CO = Commercial Steel Ring
COP = Commercial Plastic Ring
RP = Ronningen-Petter Snap Fit
RPP = Ronningen-Petter
Plastic Ring
Suffix:
WE** = Welded Seam Construction
A = Auto Construction LOOPS = Loops

www.fsifilters.com or email sales@fsifilters.com
B PO N G 10 P 2 S C
HOW TO ORDER (FELT BAGS)
B PEM 100 P 1 P A
HOW TO ORDER (MESH BAGS)
Example: Example:
P = Polyloc®
N = Nylon Polyloc
C = Cuno
PE = Polyester Polyloc
PO = Polypropylene
Snap Fit
8: 5 1/2” x 22”
9: 5 1/2” x 33”
5GP: 5 Gallon Pail
12X18D: 12” x 18” Drawstring
18X24D: 18” x 24” Drawstring
18X28D: 18” x 28” Drawstring
P = Polypropylene Polyloc
PE = Polyester Polyloc
N = Nylon Polyloc
C = Cuno
PO = Polypropylene
Snap Fit
LOOPS = Loops
N = Nylon Handle
R = Reverse Collar
FSI is a vertically integrated manufacturer. We control our process from
fiber to finished product, ensuring better quality control. FSI’s “compre-
hensive manufacturing control” philosophy insures that we will maintain
our status as the industry leader in all phases of the filter business. For
more information, technical consultation or details about our custom
design capability, contact your FSI representative or our headquarters
in Michigan City, Indiana.
Distributed by
Type of Filter:
B = Bag
Material:
PE = Felt, Polyester
PO = Felt, Polypropylene
HT = Felt, Nomex
TFE = Felt, Teflon®
N = Felt, Nylon
N = Non-inserted Felt
I = Inserted felt
G = Glazed Finish (Felt)
F = Fuzzy Finish (Polyester Felt Only)
EX = Extended Life (PO/PE Only)
Micron Rating:
PONG: 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, and 100
PENG: 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 200
TFE: 10, 25, 50
HT: 5, 10, 25, 50, 100, 200
N: 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
POEX: 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
PEEX: 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
Cover:
P = Plain (no cover)
PEM = Polyester Multifilament
NMO = Nylon Monofilament
Size:
1: 7” x 16” 4: 4” x 14” 7: 5 1/2” x 16”
2: 7” x 32” 5*: 6 7/8” x 34” 8: 5 1/2” x 22”
3: 4” x 8.25” 6*: 6 7/8” x 16 1/2” 9: 5 1/2” x 33”
Ring:
S = Snap Fit Metal
SSS = Stainless Steel Snap Fit
CO = Commercial Steel Ring
COP = Commercial Plastic Ring
RP = Ronningen-Petter Snap Fit
RPP = Ronningen-Petter
Plastic Ring
Suffix:
WE** = Welded Seam Construction
A = Auto Construction LOOPS = Loops